 Tel: 408.830.9742 • Fax: 408.830.9757 • www.aosmd.com 1
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor
475 Oakmead Parkway, Sunnyvale, California 94085 USA
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Media Contact: Mina Galvan
 Tel: 408.789.3233
 Email: mina.galvan@aosmd.com
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor Introduces Ultra-Low Clamping
Voltage High-Surge TVS

platform will contribute to reducing the ESD and EOS failure rate in our partners’ and customers’ products,” said Michael K.
S. Ng, Sr. Marketing Manager of the TVS product line at AOS.
Technical Highlights
Part Number
VRWM
(V)
Rated IPP
(A)
Breakdown Voltage
VBR (V)
VCL (V)
 at IPP_RATED
Max Max Typ Max
AOZ8621UNI-05 5 380 7 12
AOZ8621UNI-07 7.5 320 9 16
AOZ8621UNI-12 12 190 14.5 23.5
AOZ8621UNI-15 15 140 18 28
AOZ8621UNI-18 18 120 21 33
AOZ8621UNI-20 20 110 23.5 38
AOZ8621UNI-22 22 100 25.5 39
Pricing and Availability
The AOZ8621UNI is immediately available in production quantities with a lead time of 16 weeks. The unit price for 1,000
pieces is $0.20.
         - more -